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University of Mumbai
Department of Students' Development

14th Inter-CoIIegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar
Research Convention

AM-2019-20

College: Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar
(CODE: 2-15)

Zone: Mumbai-2
Consolidated Entry Form-I (for Research Project Fees)

Sr.No Category

Humanities, Languages
and Fine Arts

Management and Law

Pure Sciences

Agriculture and Animal
Husbandry

Engineering and
Technology

Medicine and
Pharmacy

Grand Total

No. of

Level Research
Projects

PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

PPG

36

Total No. of
Participants

12

18

59

Entry Fees per AmountResearch Project

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

250

300

300

50

100

350

300

150

1800
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University of Mumbai
Department of Students' Development

14th Inter-CoIIegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar
Research Convention

AY-2019-20

College: Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar
(CODE: 2-15)

Zone: Mumbai-2
Consolidated Entry Form-I (for Research Project Fees)

Teacher C ordinator
Date:
Place:

al rincipal
JHUNJHUNWÅLAOF ARTS, a COMMERCEGhatkopar Mumbai-400 (006, Maharashtra, iNDl
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