University of Mumbai Department of Students' Development



14th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention AY-2019-20

College: Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar (CODE: 2-15) Zone: Mumbai-2 Consolidated Entry Form-I (for Research Project Fees)

Sr.No	Category	Level	No. of Research Projects	Total No. of Participants	Entry Fees per Research Project	Amount
1	Humanities, Languages and Fine Arts	UG	5	12	50	250
		PG	6	7	50	300
		PPG			50	0
		тн			50	0
2	Commerce, Management and Law	UG	6	7	50	300
		PG	1	2	50	50
		PPG	2	3	50	100
		тн			50	0
3	Pure Sciences	UG	7	18	50	350
		PG	6	7	50	300
		PPG	3	3	50	150
		TH			50	0
4	Agriculture and Animal Husbandry	UG			50	0
		PG			50	0
		PPG			50	0
		TH			50	0
5	Engineering and Technology	UG			50	0
		PG			50	0
		PPG			50	0
		тн			50	0
6	Medicine and Pharmacy	UG			50	0
		PG			50	0
		PPG			50	0
		тн			50	0
Grand Total			36	59		1800

Elniversity of Alumbai

University of Mumbai Department of Students' Development

14th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention AY-2019-20

College: Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar (CODE: 2-15) Zone: Mumbai-2 Consolidated Entry Form-I (for Research Project Fees)

Teacher Coordinator Date: Place:



per 0 Principal

PRINCIPAL RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMICUS) Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA